Page  1 of 9
©2002-2016 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved. Document No. DOC-56568-2   │ www.psemi.com
RFC
RF1 RF2
CMOS
Control
Driver
CTRL CTRL or V

trademarks of Peregrine Semiconductor Corp. Peregrine products are protected under one or more of the following
U.S. Patents:  http://patents.psemi.com.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Order Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping Method
4239-01 239 PE4239-06SC70-7680A 6-lead SC-70 7680 units / Canister
4239-02 239 PE4239-06SC70-3000C 6-lead SC-70 3000 units / T&R
4239-00 PE4239-EK PE4239-06SC70-EK Evaluation Kit 1 / Box
4239-51 239 PE4239G-06SC70-7680A Green 6-lead SC-70 7680 units / Canister
4239-52 239 PE4239G-06SC70-3000C Green 6-lead SC-70 3000 units / T&R